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

STANLEY 'AGO. emnt con
tractor, all worx gusrameeo.
Fre estlmatesPh.

VINCENT C. NEAL
Excavating Co.

Excavating Grading.
Ph.

GARDEN prepared with tractor....roiovaior. rn.
IrlckHirndblock work, guar- -

rn.
LIGHT crawler doier. leveling

grading. L. Kurth.
LAND CLEARING D-- 4 Hr. aU
r Mltch.ll Ph. 3.S337 r

AaonirvTrn u.irk anv klnrf

806 Hous.4 For Sale

Jfl'-''pf-

1', A, RUni'RBAN DANDY
Juat real nu-- suburban plac

cloe-l- Has 3 rMtr.na Acre-
age siiitalil for building more
bomea.. He barn with
ataiuliiona, poultry he, Fen.-r-

Has trull, berries, gai.lan
aiaa til snd (iiMid lern.s, I sll
E.tiO Veater, Eve.

BEAUTIFUL TRI PI.EX
BETTER THAN AVERAGE
1 furmthrd knls , owner's living

quariera. r.repi, unie piaa-lei-

gar , central utility An
eacrllenl Invealmenl, Owner
would rnnelder good, (malller
hum cloa in aa trade, IM,.
Am Call Cld Faulk, tie.

Nelson & Nelson
REALTORS

1340 I Commercial Ph,

OWNER transferred. Muat tell
lovely bom In KngKwnod
Dial tee t 1430 N. 14th.

For Sale or Trade
1 Bedroom Home

latrg bedroom with wslk-- l.

eloat, living room, kitchen,
bath, lrg utility room, glass
beat Wired for washer A dry-
er Large front yard. 'I cr,
Kelrer Ulilrict. has own well
42 404 equity trad for 1 n

bom up to 4 10 004 Se
l 1561 Alder St. or Ph,

HOME & INCOME
Older bom, with sP--

rste turnisn. rental, cloa
to bus lino, school A store
Inside elty limits For fur
I her tnformslton ph.

BY owner: Rent, leese, leaae
with option to buy or for aale
S bdrm., bath, living rm., din-
ing rm, kitchen, utility rm,
full bsmt, with oil furnace
very nice yard fenced Carport
with storage rm, Hal price
414 000. Cn be bought on con-
tract With 4504 dn 1114 per
month. House located at 215
Center. Contact owner thru
Mr. Carl Lemke. Ph.
55 N. 14th St.

SMALL house, low
down payment. Owner will fi-

nance. Drlv by 403 Earl Ave.
Call

FOR 8ALC or leaae' modern I- -
bdrm, home t 1355 Jefferson.
Furn or unfurn. Owner leav-
ing Salem. Ph.

NICE clean iSdrm. residential
re. 4 yr. old. nil furnace,

garage, fenced yd. 1450 dn. Ph.
47 450.

OUT OF TOWN

LOW DOWN PAYMENT

New t tdrm . Isrg lot, I miles
out. By owner and builder.
Ph. alter 4 o'clock.

MR. OWNERI Glen Woodry will
pay top pnc. for your runs
A appliances Ph IS

KEIZER , DISTRICT
PLEASING bom with

dining rm., ww carpeting,
good nook or eating space In
the kitchen, attached ga , big
garden spac A nice shrubs.
priced low at 11500. Would
consider trad for something
mailer. Eve. call days

Ed Luklnbeal, Real-tor-

433 N. High.

ONLY $3950 .
Neat and clean

home with good add-o- n poe'
siblhtles. City water and sew
er. Bus by door. Nlc district,
N. E. Call day or eve.

STITES REALTY
3433 CENTER PH

Walnut Pari
Just listed. , living room

with lireplace, dining room,
kitchen, iaundry, hot water,
radiant heat, landscaped front
A bsck with back yard pri-
vacy. One owner, completely
redecorated, electric range In-

cluded. ll carpet-
ing. Located on N. 21st St
$14,500 with liberal terms.

$750 Down
Very clean house near

Stat Hosp. on D St., fireplace,
elec. heat, paved atreet. close
to school and bus. Full price
17,750,

Abrams & Skinner

411 MASONIC BUILDING
Insurance

Real Estate Mortgage Loans
Office Eve.

A real daylight bsmt. home. 1
bdrmi. on main,. floor, two
mar tn bsmt If wanted, two
full ceramic tile baths, a
really larg living and dining
room with a permanent view
to the N.E., bkfst. nook in
kitchen, two fireplaces, party
room, etc., too many features
to tell about her. Com and
see It. 423.500. Owner, 185
Culver Lane.

SACRIFICE 4 yr. old 2 bdrm.
home, clos In, Over-site- d lot
Ph.

BY BUILDER New
nearSo. Salem High.

BY OWNER Furn.
home. Inii. almost new auto.
G.E. washer. 43,500. 1454 Che-
meketa.

BY OWNER, builder. 3 bdrm.,
ige. llv, rm., firepi, din. rm.,
kitchen, Inside utll., til nath
A att, gar. 2 years old. storm
windows A screens, forced air
furnace. On lge. corner lot
with nice lawn, flowers A
shrubs. Clos in
412.500.

OPEN HOUSE by owner. Nearly
new. 1 lg. bdrms, 494 Oregon
St.

EOUlTY in older house
with radiint het. loon. Owe

" t5.m Oliver Br, 1WS Co
lonial Avenue. Ph,

UNEXPECTED change forces
owner to aell beautifut brand
new home. 3 bdrms.. huge liv
A din. rm., wa view. Extraor
dinary kt., auto, dishwasher.
Full basmt, playroom 15x34.
Many, many other dlx. extras
Close In south. I'h. See
any time, day or night.

MANBRIN GARDENS

New attached gar..
util., fireplace, birch cabinets,
pavement, water, sewer, near
school. 111,6110. FHA.

BY OWNER, clean 1 bedrm.
horn located close-i- n subur-
ban. 43 750 terms. Ph,- M r." K tggini. -

4 BDRM. home at 2630 Brook St
dble plumbing, dble. garage,
Vi sere of ground. Price 46.000,

1 tint U I il.l..t
MODERN 4 bdrm. house, nesr

3 schools, nursery, stores, bus.
Insulated, w e a t h erstrlpprd,
fenced-i- n yard, patio. Price
reas. Ph. after 5 30.

TO PLACE AD

TIL

707 Mout4 For R.nt
f'liFY clean, small ho.u wa.

tm A, gitMlf.l im.I Lll.vtty
In. I i n

i hl'ltM h.iuaa "oil l.r..l at- -

tacit, also g.rae on Mia.
ai.m St 414 h, l.o3,

'ruling, stov refrlg",
h.lwl firs, t iua in, I'h I mil

1 l.nillM (.uiia.,'r.ruiy re- -

arn.i.l.d, ml client!. .r, neal,
.a rai.Sr 54 N, I (It. t 3

NrAT as pin, house,
stove, furn , no yard, Walk-In- g

dial I nereon, t il per mo
llhnii.el A terns, Realtors, 1.14

S l.ibeily, ph, v,
-- - -

I IIIIHM. unfurn hi.uae 455.
Duil.ln Ave To Ph.

I RliMM hae. Newly redecor
ated, furn. Ph.

VERY CLEAN, new dec., water
pd,, rang, trpl , rear I bdrm.,
baby ok, 1424 State,

on creek, close In.
tip!, refrlg, range It gsregs

ha, partly turn. Oil
heal, Irpl , baamt., gar, So, 10
Ph.

VERY NICE I biiitn. unfurn.
house, carpets, van.
blinds. TV antenna. Hot wtr.
beat, adults, no pets Refer,
encel required. Stat St.
Sun. or after 4 weekdays.

iIII)HM modern house, tent,
leaae or tell. PH.

rbedroom, IMS Nebraska, 40
PIONEyR TRUST CO,

Ph, I to 1

NEAT 1 bdrm. Kelrer, separata
utll. A garag 4M. ,

IDEAL horn, for elderly couple.
Low rent, fenced, fh.

HOUSE for smsll family with
upstairs, utility rm, modern
East-wate- supplied, 3 mo.
Phone

VERY nlc. I bdrm. wslove A
rrlrlg, garag, oil heat,
tngicwood, 434. Ph.

CLEAN unfurn, fhseT
La, living room, 450. N. pet.
Ph. 4M4 StgU.

CLEAN oil rlrc, 454.

m Academy .i
HEDEC. furn. I A doe

to bus, Adults. Wuiet neighbor-hoos-

1134 Rug.
PARTI. Y furn. bdrm. Watr

pd. 471. Leaae. 1,124 Btate
stove A refrlg. furn.

SOS mO,

house,' 1344 Cross, Ml,
Ph.

I BDRM. house In court Unfur.
except cure, slov A refrlg.
III! Lee .iter 4 p m.

1 BDRM.. full bsmt, oil furn.
frpl., garage. Close to schools
A Hollywood Center. Avaliabl
May 1st Ph.

707-4- 1 Furnished Houtes

AVAIL. April t: h
wlge. closets, romp. furn.. 4
mo. No pet. Ph. 1740
Oxford.

FOR LEASE or rent:
mod. nous, furn. No children.
Ph.

FURN, bedrm. nous wbase-men-

Central Howell district
Ph. Salem

1 BDRM. nous., auto, heat, ba
rn t. flrepL adults. Cm In.
Ph.

I BDRM. horn, fireplace. T V.

Antenna. All utll. furn. 40.
4010 S. Pacili Hlyvay. Phone

708 Forms For Rent

BARN for rent wpssture. Inq.
2252 Mission.

710 Wonted to Rent Htes

WANT to rent: 1 bdrm. house
by May let.

FURN. 1 bdrm. Close in. By
April 15th. rn. wj.

PROFESSIONAL man, family
want to less 3 bedroom
horn, fireplace. Ph.

WE NEED mora 2. 3 A 4 bed
room house to rent all
price furnished A unfur.
nlshed. Many on our waiting
list. W speclalir in rentals
Center St. Realty. 1744 Cen-
ter. Ph. Eve.

712 Wont to Rent Aprs,

1 BDRM. furn. apt or duplex.
Immediately. Must be very
nice. Prefer close down town.
Py to 4100. Ph,

714 Butinets Rentals

OFFICE SPACE
SIR MASONIC BLDG.

STORE room. Slutabl for any
kind of retail business or
otficei 283 N. High.

FURNISHED Office Span, Easv
access city A freeway. 113
Lancaster. Ph.

DOWN town office spec, itor
rms. i wrenouse.

Community Hall
available, rn.

718 Convalescent Homes

COTTAGE CONVALESCENT
HOME. 2S3 N. Cottag.

780 Moving 6, Storogs

Larmer Transfer k Storage
Complete moving service. Alia

genu for BEKINS Nation-
wide Movers. Ph.

LOW COST storage H. L Stiff
Furniture Co.

800 Real Estate

801 Butinets Opportun.

Extremely
GOOD location, established

Trailer Court. apart-
ment bldg., 1 cabin space
for 18 trailer houses. This la
a good going business.

L. E. Klumpp, Rltr.
3055 Portland Rd. Ph.
CaUFJstrjdge. Eve,

FOR SALE, by owner, active,
profit making restaurant, fed
eral income tax records svall
able. Price 42 000 plu Inven
tory. INVESTIGATE. Write
box 915, Sattesman-Journa- l,

30 Acres N. Howell
All In cult, with Irrigation pond.

New machine shed but no
other buildings. Best of
grounds A lays level. 414,000.

Three Cottage Court
Double garage. Rented snd

clos to shopping center, 115,- -
000,

Eight Apts. Rented
Close In on Court St. Furnished.

Full bsmt, Income 4,'0 mo.
Would take in smaller home
436,000.

Art Madsen Realty
1326 Slate.
ESTABLISHED" dealership route

few days mo. to service. Good
money maker for part-tim- e

work. Could be built into full
tim lob. 41.000 will handle
Box 937. Statesman-Journa- l.

SALE or lease, equipped mod.
on scenic hwy,-2- seats

31. Tourist, local trade. Drive
In. poss. M. E. Jepsen, Mill
City, Or.

WILL build to suit tenant, fire-
proof warehouse with railroad
siding at edge of town. P. O.
Box 168. tiaiem.

12th A llines, Inquire 2320
Fairgrounds Rd.

803 Suburban

t.lflij 3 A. cult., 1 bdrm, hi.
11500 dn. Ph.

6H SifuotioM Went4
DOZINCJ 6 I.EVEUN0

fn I uuM fl PAN lilVM H

PAIHTIHlj at lianflng. .if
pall. I er rt.li.M fUa f. iat,
leni.a. Nalaurt 1 SiHI J 11

PAIN UNO, papering Frae etll.
ittalra. Ilt.n Lucaro, 3 v.? J

""""" "ill:l:T MiN'K
Fapeitiy taid I'll 3 4.147

New lawns eoii.i.laie, fre ait
3 nil morn,, I Jml tv

INCOME TAX Itl lUIN
f'HKI'AriATIO.N I'h J MU

uulij ibziNisTi; veIino
I rl.ANI)C f4MH HPh 3

s. 'i. " Fl shovel, eran. hoa.
drg, line, IV tun mobile eranee.
1)4, III cats, carry all clear.
Ing blad Ranlal contract or
Hull prli as.

SAI.TM SAND li CRAVEL
I4ut N Front St Ph

611 Iducotion

DIESEL HEAVY
EQUIPMENT

WK Nr.D several meihanlrll.
Iv Inclined and reliable men
to train fur poilllons In th
Traitor snd tituipment In.
duitry If you not mak-
ing bailer than 40 per week
or you don't have all year job
security, you owe II to your-
self to writ for free facts,
without obligation, about this
trslnlug and our advlsoiy
Placement Service.

TRACTOR TRAINING SERVICE
Bo IU, Stalesmsn-Juurna- l,

700 Rentals

702 Sleep. Rooms, Boerd

I WORKING men for bskpg
room. No drinkers, 40 N,
Front.

DOWNTOWN lovely rm. Lady,
Marlon.

B"oARDAroom for elderly or
convalescent man or woman,
lean Center St,

CLEAN, warm rm. TV, clot
In lit by winter.

WAN! ED -- Man to room and
board. 344 N Capitol.

H(K)M A Board at tho Chalet.
340 N. Capitol.

QUIET, near slat bid. A shop,
nisi., an. pnv.

NICELY furn. rm. also bemt
nsekeeplng rm. 434 N. Winter

HOME away from home. Men
Pack lunch, lout N. 4th

705 Aportmsntt For Kent

THE LEE APTS.

SALEM'S MOST
DISTINGUISHED ADDRESS
Bachelor unit available, unfurni-

shed, Pullman kitchen and
bath with tub and ahower.
p,SS0 4 N. Winter.

EXCEPTIONALLY nlc. quiet,
furn., apt. Large

laundry, garage. W, Salem,

1 RM. furn. apt., all ulll. pd.
57 N. Liberty.

CLEAN furn. 2 bdrm. upstairs
flatadulta. 34 8. 21st.

I'rm. Apt., furn. newly dec., uill
pd. tUSJIarelApts. PJ1.JMHJ44.

UNDER new mansgement: furn.
apt., utll pd. except gas. $20
up. Ph.

NEWLY finished; 1 lg. rms.
furn. Ph.

1 OR 1 bdrm. furn. court apt.
All utll furn. Weekly or
monthlyratesPh.3-472- 3

LARGE 3 RM. FURN. APT.
CLOSE IN SO. PH.

CLEAN I Ic 1 rm. completely
fum. pt. 234 Center.

small nt. suitable for one.
Sep, entrance. 435. Call be- -
tween 10 p. m.

FURN. 3 bdrm. apt, pvt. bath.
Ph.

1 RM. well furn. apt. for woman.
Mod. conveniences, clean A

comfortable, Util. pd. 424. Call
145 n. Mtn or rn.

COURT cottages-Jivi- ng room,
bdrm, kitchenette A bath.
Laundry furn. 440 plus util.
2455 Trade. Ph, J.

VERY nlc. quiet 1 A 3 rm. apt
Close In. 4tal S. Summer.

FURN. 3 rm. apt., utll. Inc. 30.

Ph. ism aiaie
NEWLY dec. small apt. Cloa in.

Lady. 4 rerry,
HEATED furn. 4 large room apt.

fciecinc connrvuoi.a, a.w
245 E. Myers.

LARGElurn, . prl. bath A

allutit pd.
TbDRM. furn. apt., heat water

Inc. 455. 901 Mill. Ph,
COURT apt., extra nice, furn.

3 rmi. a Dm, ir, lory., pai-in- g

avail. Inq. 1344 S. 12th.

CUTE 3rm. furn. apt., real. 1433

court, rn.
SPACIOUS 4 ROOM FURNISH

ED ACACIA ursiuminia.
1140 South 13th.

435 N. Summer. 3 rm. lurn.
bssm't. pt.. rnv. patn.

FOR employed lady, 3 rm. furn,
close in. eves.

uljFURN. 1 bdrm. court apt.
Range, refrig suburb.

CLOSE, lrg. I rm. Apt., pnv.
bath & ent util. im manon.

COURT APTS Has private A
modern aown iown auia. ..um
450 to 465. Ph. Inquire
693 Court

"RM. furn. pt. wpvt. bath,
newly dec. Ph. or

SMALL duplex Apt.,
part turn., suiiame lor a or
persons. No yard work. On
bus line. 135 mo. Available
nnw. 710 Chemawa Rd. Ph.

NEWLY decorated 1 bdrm. mod
ern furn. courx apt. era. "
Salem. Ph. or v,

3 Bedroom, close In. Call
between T A a m. or s .

pm
CLEAN front apt. Ground

t r rem., stove uinni
furn.. priv.bath.Ph.

FURN. Court Apt, 441,

1065 Madison,
FURN. 3 rm. Apt Private bath,

etiB n. mgn
FURNISHED 4 room! and bath

l.in nleaaant
Also bachelor apt., ground
floor. Ph.

1 uim unit tn nlex. So. East
. . ... nunMPtrie. oc range, fia. a iiwii.

CAPITOL PLAZA
1 BDRM. UNFURN.

i nnoM FftRN APTS.
1165 Chemeketa Rt Ph.

2 BDRM. unfurn. refrlg. range
heat, water. Very desirable
460. 2152 S. Com'L Ph.

706 Duplexes

9 ROOM flat, close to Meier-Fran- k

Store, range, refriger-
ator, garage, b'ment, fnr
couple, 445. B. M. Mason, Rlt.
341 Chemeketa.

FURN. tMrmground fir. Close
in. snopping denier dw

.. Bldg. 1332 Center..
furn. court duplex

apt. water A garbage pd- w
Salem. Ph,

1 BDRM., iinfurntried"duplex
Oil heat. Ph.

4 LARGE clean rme. Bus at
door. TV.nt.aHi i enter.

2 BDRM. unfurn, e,

gar,, yard April 1st. Ph.
jROOM unfurn, flat. 1 block

P.O. Inq. 656 Ferry.
NICELY fiiriC duplex. So of

town, m fa. uoupi eniy
CaU

lA) Autoinolive

131 Nw Cn

DRIVE THE BIG

mm

Phaeton

Th Smartest
Hard Top M b. Roe.

McKINNEY
LINCOLN - MERCURY

434 M, Commreial As lea)

$2U..d Cars For Solo

43 BUICK Rlvler b.rdlnp.
Special eeupe, 1 4 H,
dvnaflow good lire. Clear.
See .1 Frete Building tup
ply. Jeflerson FA
Eve FA

41 CHFVr Beet offer UkTrt.
1144 0lord.

155 4 FORO I
Country aedsn. t ton.,

radio A heater, exc. cond , s
bargain .1 tlltt. 44 Tame
arai tr.

HOUSE on wheels. 1154. 44
Ford, I'l. Ph.

14 FORD new paint.
good cowl, 4US. 47 "'Id! con v..

nod cond , tlli. 134. N. Blvef
Rd. Ptt4-34I- 4

34 t HFV,3-d- r aedan."' Cooal
bunting or fishing car. Ph.

4. NASII Ambaaaador. Fxrellenl
rnndillnn, Will accept trad.
Ph. Monitor

'11 FORD Ciainmlln. Radio,
beater, .verdrlve. PerlrtVry reas. lor ah. Ph.
4057.

IxCF.PTioNALLV nice 'u"Chev.
4 Dr. 444. Ph. a 4434. ,

HOTROD'34 Ford etunh very
good cond. Will take In trad,
on '34, 'to or '41 Ford. Ph.

eve. j
BY Owner: '13Vord Rnch

wgon. radio, boater A over-
load springs, plus other eitrae.
Top shape, ph, 1704

Fir St.

FORCI of sale For '44 Dodge)
club rpe. Coronet under
coated, stand, trans, over
drive. 1.404 miles. Sell molt
1,00, Bal 11 65 40 .1 454.40
per mo 434 Market.

II MODEITa, roup., fair hpe.
II ' tire In good Shane, aeal
bams. 41 50. Ph.

Will-Chevrole- t

Cadillac

NEW A USED
Union A Commercial Ph.

'41 CHEV. club cpe ,
' radloT

heater. Clean. I04. Ph.
t74 Fisher Rd.

2W OR BEST offer by Monday
takea equity In '44 Chev. Bel
Air 4 dr. Equipped, balance! ;

3 payments. 4141 3415 Crest-vie- w.

Ph.

It BTUDEBAKER Comd'r. SAlT.
uto. trans., priced t. IL

Good cond. Pn.
i OLDS! Club coupe, radleC

heaur. Good cond, 74. 1744 N.
4111.

FOR Hi by owner, 144 Cbry
ler Windsor --dr. Very clean.
Motor excellent cond, tJOO.
Cell .i

jon

SMI
Oregon's Oldest Desler

BEST BUY
Used Cars

Commercial ' A Chmkett
Ph.

SELL or trade: 1951 Dodge t
dr. 1451 Bulrk hardtop, pvt.
owner. Priced right, Cll

or e at 14J0 Wallace
Rd.

Bodvman's Special
56 Pon'tlae Star Chief hsrdtop.

Miner left front damage),
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

00 down Buy nlc llttl. eoun

see call Dean Klarr, eve.

10 ACRES
NO buildings. South. S mile! 1

from Ladd A Bush bank. Nuls.
Lots of fruit 42.300. Terms.
Ph.
GOOD FOR BACHELOR

bom with liv-

ing room and kitchen. Good
roof. Old garag. Lot 40x110.
Prired at 42.300.

ONLY $100 DOWN
POSSIBLE bom (1

down, unfinished up). On 50x
175 lot In Swegle area. 44.500.
rn. &tat.

Office
Vlaslc Mr. Lohmann

,

bdrm. horn on Candalarta
Full basmt. is roughed in and
ready for plaster to give you

n additional bdrm., family
room. oath, nobby room. Llv
Ing rm. has beamed ceiling
and fireplace, lo see this love
Iv home
CALL J. I. LAW

CIX)SE IN COI.ONIAL 4 large
bedrooms, central hallway
with open staircase, urge
modern kitchen. Good wall to
wall carpeting, full bnsmt.
dble. garage. Pric 415,300.

DOWNTOWN WAREHOUSE --

12.000 sq rner lot.
000 sq. ft. per floor, truck
height, railroad spur, ideal
wholesale location, parking
lot anjarem. rrice g.m.ano
CALL C, L, GRABENHORST

CO. REALTORS

PHONE

4650 down. Modern ,1 yrs.
old. Hdwd, fioors. Full base
ment. Montag Furnace, paved j

si. run uine eo.?u. rial. en..

l'X", M4
Eves, phon

1500 down. Attractive
home South. Hardwood floors.
Oil floor furnace. Kitchen
with lots of bullt-ln- Large
lot View, FJMHi total price.

"Call Stanley Brown. Eves
phon

$5260 located on
71 ft. frontage. II j

60' 6" well and 5 H P. ptimp
plus irrigittlnn pip. tn irrieate
acreage. This is a well drained
tract Ideal location to hutld
fall O. V. Hume. Eves, phone

fa UlTIV'lTIO-t- D,lt TAB
Let ui solve vour home nccuTrl

To Buy, Sell or Rent Csll
Ph. 1131 Edgewater
Ph 9710 SoComm'l
NEED A CLUBHOUSE - STUDIO
- SMALL --AUDITORIUM?

This Is well built 39x24 bldg
on a large lot. Across from a
park. Move it or use as Is.
parking area gatore. Plus
clean 1 bdrm. house on dead
end st Price 111 000, ColbatH
land Co.. 317 Court. Mrs
Weill, ev. Olfic

804 Houin For Sol

kt llfHiUfti, MWiiuil filftutt.
rtMt'totii li: I tivtliwmtt, liv-

ing riHHfv dining rm
Ai4li tutf hvti bnihruMn.
tl 1Hlmm 1 i f twtipt up
I All! UK MVI ilFVffli ia A i

oft M drop, ' Flift4 i
lug larsii 11.31 li IW,
ktifihWtfw Av , Kaivrn,

OWNER MOVING TO
roRTLANI)

Muat sell 1 yr, old , 3 bd.ms
liking louoi, fliai.la.e, Lalaa
kitchen with eating- apete
Near lllgtiland A SI Vliuenl
Schools til IM Baa) Leurel
Ph

$8,500
REAL I lot on Pvt. St Cloa

in, SMbuiban Feat Has good
clean 1 bedrm, bom wlg In.
aula utility A l iar g , plan,
ly room here tor that Is far
den. nlc neighborhmMf tve
call days Fd
luklnbeal. Realtor, 431 H,
High

IlllliP
WASHINGTON SCHOOL

DIST, EAST

NIC neat bom plu
unflniahed upstair with 1

mine rooms Dandy fireplace
oil furnace, large kitchen and
lovely dining rm. Attached ga-

rage, separate utility rm, If
lot. Garden spec I one sq fl
fir space I aw taxea. I.et us
show you Ihls home. Terms.
Pnc. p 404. Ivenlngs

SOUTH SALEM. Nest
home l g living rm A kitch-
en. Cloae to ahopiun. center.
Bua, .tlched garage Inclosed
back yard only li.wt. s

Oregon Devrlopmrnt Co.

lit N. Church SI. Pm
home, bsrnrchlik-e- n

house A doubl garag. I
acre, nice view. South on Sun
meid. to Urea Hill Rd.. turn
right, g. I I milea, hone en
rigni.

BY OWNER 4 bdrm. cacellent
location, oil turn.. 1 baths.
full basement, ww carpel
garage, nobby green houae
elec. dish wssher. frpl, near
achoole A shopping center
17 4, Court St.

808 Lots For Sals

LOT for sal on Hgr Si

l dn., IIS mo wwatrr. elec.
General it. s. rn.a-.ui-

CRF.FK lolsll4 ft. front 4d
duple, locations, 12704. Wn

Broker, fn,

MADR0NA HILL

Overlooking valley, view of
four mountain, natty oa
fir. mdron. Ph.
Emmet T. Roger, owner.

810 Forms For Sole

157 ACRES
HEAL CHOICE, all WHUmelt

A Che halts soils under Img
Hon with Ire. water and
411000 avatem with th plac.

modern buildings muchKod than the average, be
ur and look Ihi tin. farm

ever before you buy, 433 4a)
will haiylle. Eve dava

in l.umnoeai, neanor,
S4.I3 N. Hlth.

FOR SALE: 1 acres t Small I
bdrm. home, 44,000 14234.

WEI L located 1 to' trorU;
elect building site with view;

to mtn. to city center; saner,
Ph.

ISO ACHE farm, no bldgs., lo- -
ca ed btwn. Turner t Aunis--
ville. Mrs, Pearl Given, Turn
or, Or.

145 ACRE farm for aale. li ml.
from Brooks. Also 77 acre
near Brooks. J W. Flits.
Brooks. Ore Ph. Salem

1554 Down. bal. Ilk rant, I B.
R. bom, on ooe floor, larg,
lot. Bus tine. 15306.

Knob Hill special, 1 BR horn.
b ment, close to school, nice
lot and lucatlon, 43430. Terms.
housea for the prlc of one.
ltv. In one. rent th other, nig
Income, clos to (tore, bus
stop, schools, best of terms
750.

B. M. MASON RtL
341 Chemeket

Ph.

BY OWNER, nlc srre with new
3 bdrm. home.. Firepi.. forced

ir heat. dble. gar., paved at.
Prired below . appraisal. Ph.

ULTRA modern horn In new
Suburban addition. 4 bdrm..
family rm., lg. natural birch
kit, breakfast rm., din. A liv.
rma., built-i- n utilities, dish-
washer, I'a baths, 1 fireplaces,
perimeter healing, drapes,
dble. carport A shop. Call
owner.

10 ACRES
WTIX.AMETTK Soil, Central

Howell Dlst Well drained
land, good horn w
fireplc, ga, A small
barn, xcl wtr system,
priced al 413,750. Additional
joining land available Eve.
call davs Fd
Luklnbeal. Realtor, 4.13 N.
High.

2 ACRES
WITH home, t blks.

North of Swegle school, Good
well, out buildings This you
must see. Prlc 16.300

L E. Klumpp, Rltr.
3035 Portland Rd Ph.
Call Carpenter, Ev.

8T2Oeoflttoto
NOTICE

A NEW SERVICE HAS BEEN
ADDED TO OUR OFFICE. We
now have a complete set of
Portland listings. If you wish
to trade Salem for Portland
or if you are moving to Port-
land, we will be able to assist
you Call Mrs Wells, day!

eve.

LAND CO., REALTORS
517 Court St. Dial

NICE view lot 43 a 117', Eola
Dr., Klngwood Heights, Ex
cha'nge for small acreage. Ph,

BY OWNER, 4 unit apt hous.
close In e.

WILL swap my equity In beautU
ful country home for custom
built trailer houe or sell at
discount, Ph,

SKI, I. or tisile lor Salem prop-ert- y;

2 bouses in Idanha, good
repair. I bdrm. A bath. 3
bdrm,' A bath, wired for
range. Write Mrs. O. H.
Peikim.' Detroit. Ore.

3 Acre tract, best of land ex-

cellent country home. 4 BR's.
. large kitchen, dtning. rm,,

barn, Close to Silverton.
Good terms, trade for

ctty property.
3 Acre tract wtttnrTThe city

lirtiifs, city water, view. 49..
230 Trad for residential
property.

nicety furnished, rom- -

filete with bitths, .automatic
facility, garages, large

valuahle'lot. tU.M. Trad for
L.rm Uiul, citv property,

Pleaae note: We. can accept
mortgages and contracts as
part payment oh above prop-
erties.

B. M, MASON. RLT.
3tl Chemeketa

I'h.

a no water heater facilities, to
RAWLINS REALTY

ACROSS FROM STATESMAN-JOURNA- L

403 Chemeketa treet Office phon.

WANTED TO BUY
THREE BEDROOM home In

West Salem up to 18.000 or
so. Havel 43,500 horn free and
clear to trade Ralanc cash.

BASEMENT
ALSO t bedrooms. Living room.

Kitcnen with nook. Firepiac.
Garage. Near bus. Englewood
re. 410.500. Term.
4 BEI)ROOMS-$7,- 500

BASEMENT. Living mom. Din
ing room. Kitchen. ga-
rage. 47.500. Terms, Or trad
for. cheeper home.

427 Ferry (List With Us)
Eve : Mrs. Totten Frank

Jlm Ramsey

GRABENHORST BROS.

JIG-SA- Sander, alio nilK.
Items fnr gardening Bra ai
1470 Birch ood Dr. rn.

Ill Wonted, Mite.

WANTED twveral thousand rordl
of wood, ill iptclu. Ph.
NiRhto

ANTED. 1500 uxd brick . Le
E. Brant. Rt I. Box 433. Sa-

lem.
W A n'TE D i Polo and piling

itumpaga. Tormt, caih.
Co.. 7 1

Portland Truat Building. Port-
land 4, Orogon.

474 Miscellaneous

Furniture Refinished
By Experts

Wo take all tho flnlah oU and
rofmuN your furnltmi like
Btw. CALL LAWRENCE LEE.

402 lao St. PhonoS-700- 1

fa MOVE OR WRECK. Bulld"-l- n

14xM it. lota tad at 11.11

rdwtr. lo Jo Hutchl-o-
Rllr.

DOING marhlnaa, cash rrrli
Clary. 1971 rairgrounda.

DENTAL PLATE REPAIR
BERVICE IN MOST

DR HARRY VILER. Drntlit
Adolph BM, Itatc Com'l IU

SALEM PH.

Prospecting Supplies
Caller aV Scintillator countara.

mlncrallfhta Morcury
fro Information.

BECTRONICS INC PH.
194 Lancaitar Dr.

476 Fuel

OLD fir wood. Phono Bllvrrton

West Salem Fuel Co.
awdurt, blowar or puh out

Planar and Pond Llllea.
SPKCIAL

kml-Dr- y Block aid Blab.
1125 Edowattr V.
WANTED wvaral thounand rordl

of wood, all ipociaa. Ph.
' Nlghta.

HIGHWAY FUEL. CO.
AWDUST WOOD.

Capitol Fuel Co.
awduit, blowrr or puih out

Choica alab and block mlxrd.
1420 Broadway Ph.
I AWDUST for aala. 3 unit load,

puah out, BIS. Ph. Gtrvalt
2211.

ANDERSON'S alab wood. Ph.
or

Ph.

500 Bus. & Finance
510 Money to Loon

tt.ooo.ooo.no
1 Construction. Money now

avauama lor ma, ui or long
term Conventional Mortgaie
Lotnt anywhera In the Wil
lamette Valley. Money also
easily available for exliting
home loam. Call

STATE FINANCE CO,,
,'LSo2f',,L St.. Salem, Ore,

fr YOU NEED TO BORROW
MONEY,

SEE

fUl

LfU

Finance Co.
1980 FAIRGROUNDS RD.

Salem, Ore.
(Next Door to Bank)

HOME OPERATED HOMI
OWNED

Teleohona
Um our paved parking lot.

ti 000 to loan on good lat mort
gage, u. m. Maaon Hit. J'h.

WE HAVE cash buyeri for real
eitate contract! and 2nd mort
gages.
Ohmart & Calaba, Realtor!
477 Court St. Phone

LOANS
150 00 to 11500 00

Buy What You Need
Consolldata your hills.

Finance through
WILLAMETTE CREDIT

COMPANY
142 S. Church St , Ph. J 5457

Rawlins Realty Co,
Brsl estata loans, construction

At permanent loans. 404 Che
meketa. Ph.

PRIVATE money to loan on
RmI Eatate. 4 Interest Ph.

COLONIAL Inrestmant Co Real
Property Loans Contracts
purchased twi court zn.i

PRIVATE money to loan, buy
contracts and mortgages mi
Chemeketa St, Ph.

512 Loons Wonted
'arlirfllwm,wlTWI Inhere.

paid at 440 per month. Good
oecurlty and references, write
box V46, co Statesman Jour

LUXURIOUS LIVING WITH A
MINIMUM OF HOUSEKEEP-
ING Thli 3 bdrm. home wai
built with this In mind! It has
many labor saving advantages
such as dishwasher, garbage
disposal and built-i- n range.
Also, G. I. washer and dryer
Wall to wall carpeting and
nice family room with cork
floor and 1 complete baths.
CALL MRS. RICHARDSON

FA1RMOUNT HILL HOME
in one of Salem I finest res-
idential dhurlcta. 17x30 party
rm., daylight basmt,. 4 bdrms.,
3 fireplaces. 2 baths. Easy
walk to all schools. Owner
would trade for larg older
house, south.
CALL H. K. LAYMON

ARE YOU COOPED UPf-T- hen

consider this excellent 3- -

GRABENHORST BROS. REALTORS

180 S. LIBERTY ST. PH.
Evenings A Sundavt call Salesmen

Mrs. Richardson J. E. Law H. K. Laymon

f:

i'

II

1r ?

h

STATE FINANCE

167 S. HIGH ST.

BEAUTIFUL home. En-
glewood Dial. 150 sq, ft plus
garage. House Is completely
carpeted throughout. Large
liv. rm.. din. rm. Kitchen with
GE Dishwasher. Tile bath.
Beautiful landscaped yard and
patio. Large corner lot Will
take home In trade.
Price 416,800. Call Stanley
Brown. Eves, phone

14950 Neat, clean J . bedroom
horn close to McKlnlev A
Leslie Schools, El, glagi nest.
Good buill-ins- - In kitchen
Large ' garage. Hack yard
fenced. Terms. Call O. V.
Hume, Ives, phone

2'i ACRES East. home,
barn A out building!, on
pavement, close to school,
49O0. CsM W. H. Stevelev,
salesman. Eves. Phone

2 bdrm. house, fireplace, garage,
price 49450.. Ph.

BY OWNER. Candataria. J
bdrms.. 1 baths, beautiful yard
with lots of oak trees

M'UITV In new iKdInTloi;
toSt! Bltlg, Pli.

BY owner, north, 2 bdrms. 3
years old. fireplace, hdwd firs,
att. garage, 411x130' lot. paved
treet, close to school bti

service, I minutes from down-
town. A safe plac for chil-dic-

Ph.real. 4240 Maclcsy R(L 5 1.


